Coaches:

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(B) 7/8TH Basketball (Van Wyck JHS)

e Sean Daley

LEAGUE
DATE \éVAE;EK TYPE OPPONENTS ?HERT EI'\I:II[:E LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Regular 415 515 Van Wyck
Jan 3, 2023 Tue Season Arlington P.M PM Junior High L
(Lagrange MS) School
Regular . an Van Wyck
Jan 9, 2023 Mon Season Arlington ;SIO Iihs;lo Junior High L
(Unionvale) School
Van Wyck
Regular 4:30 5:30 .
Jan 11, 2023 Wed Season Fox Lane PM PM Main . L
Gymnasium
POSTPONED Jan Thu Regular V(%agg?/nge}:seg:ggm/ 4:30 5:30 Wappingers Departure Time: L
12, 2023 Season (Wappingers Junior High) PM PM  Junior High 3:30 PM
Van Wyck
Regular 4:30 5:30 .
Jan 17, 2023 Tue Season Mahopac PM PM Main . L
Gymnasium
Departure Time:
Regular . . . 3:30 PM
Jan 19, 2023 Thu Season @ Arlington ?,,\?;IO ?,I\‘Q/’IO kJ/lr;on Vale Return Date: L
(Unionvale) Return Time: 6:45
PM
Regular . . Van Wyck
Jan 23, 2023 Mon Season Arlington 430 5:30 Main L
PM PM .
(Lagrange MS) Gymnasium
@ Roy C Ketcham/ . . .
Jan 27,2023 Fri ggggc'fr‘: Wappingers JHS a0 580 X‘L’;ﬁfr";ﬂe:f L
(Wappingers Junior High) 9
Departure Time:
POSTPONED Feb 1, ~ Regular @ Carmel 445 545 oo S0PV
2,2023 Season PM PM y .
Return Time: 6:30
PM
Departure Time:
Regular 4:30 5:30 Poughkeepsie 3:30 PM
Feb 3, 2023 Fri Season @ Poughkeepsie P.M PM Middle School Return Date: L
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Roy C Ketcham/ . Van Wyck
Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular Wappingers JHS 6:00 530 Main L
Season . . . PM PM .
(Wappingers Junior High) Gymnasium
Van Wyck
Regular . 4:45 5:45 . ;
Feb 8, 2023 Wed Season Poughkeepsie PM PM Junior High L
School
Van Wyck
Regular . 4:30 :
Feb 15, 2023 Wed Season John Jay Cross River PM I\G/Ialn . L
ymnasium
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